## P16000021972

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
•			

Office Use Only



600281915616

02/11/16--01019--021 \*\*128.75



MAR 1 0 2016 D CUSHING

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**SUBJECT:** 

PL A
ana



March 3, 2016

STACY-ANN COWARD 4625 NW 9TH DRIVE PLANTATION, FL 33317

SUBJECT: REFRESH HOME CLEANING INC.

Ref. Number: W16000015988

We have received your document for REFRESH HOME CLEANING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

I sent an email to you on February 19th and I have not heard a response from you so I am sending you the document to make the appropriate changes.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 016A00004426

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION			
The undersigned, Stacy-Ann Coward, CEO			
of REFRESH HOME CLEANING Inc a foreign corporation,			
(Corporation Name) in accordance with s. 607.1801. Florida Statutes, does hereby certify:			
1. The date on which corporation was first formed was <u>TUNE 24</u> , <u>20,15</u> .			
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was State of Georgia (Manetta, GA).			
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was KETRESH HOME CLEANING INC.			
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is PEFRESH + OME			
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social, or principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent jurisdiction under applicable law, immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was 1550 ELLE MILLE SEE A Man CHA 306			
6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801.			
I am OWNER, of KEFRESH HOME CLEANTING INC			
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done so this the			
(Authorized Signature)			

Filing Fee:

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75
Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME	
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	15
REINTSH HOME (	LEANING INC
CIOSTI POTORE C	2411047009 4700
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRE	
Principal Address	Mailing Address
4625 NN 91 DAYE	9620 NW. 9 HAVE
Plantalia II moit	Arabi I 2221M
1 WHUTUN PL 33311	1/10/15/100 +2 33311
, –	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS OR	GANIZED:
Cloquius Sult	
Cleaning - frosit	,
() ( )	
	The state of the s
	Nonana
	- TO Fee
	ro C
	w.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS. THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC	
Title/Name	Title/Name
k()	
acy Ann Couland	
) NW. 71 Dr Plantation	17
Title/Name	Title/Name
FO	
Michael Smith	
	r IZ
Title/Name	Title/Name
azztany.	
cy And Coward	
3 8w. 69th Way Mind 1 3302	41110113
Title/Name	Title/Name

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGE	NT AND STREET ADDRESS
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT	ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
Stacy-Ann Coward	
1025 10W. 1" DV.	
plantation FL 33311	
l .	As 5
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORTOR IS:	1 miles
Stacy Ann Coward	SCOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
1625 NW. 9th DV.	, r.s.
Dlantation F/33311	
7	
**************	**********
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO	CCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE
STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN T	THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND	
A. Coward	$\frac{1-7-2016}{\text{Date}}$
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
L. Conavel	1-7-2016
Signature/Incorporator	Date